Tuscan Specialties

Sabatini Gin

Winestillery London Dry Gin
VKA Vodka

Vodka Tuscania Santoni

Winestillery Tuscan Vodka

Opificio Nunquam
Vermouth “SB 1737” Bianco
Fernet Cerberus

Bitter Amaro

Artisan Bathtub Gin
Passiflora Edulis

Citrus Limone

Sambuca

Distilleria Santoni
Amaro di Toscana
Italian Espresso
Limoncello
Amaretto di Toscana

Melaverde

Aurelio Visconti

Stille di Meditazione — Amaro del Monte Amiata

Nocino
Absybthium

€16
€14
€14
€12
€14

€10
€10
€10
€12
€8
€8
€8

€7
€7
€7
€7
€7

€8
€8
€8



Monteverdi Signatures
Locally inspired drinks

Kir Monteverdi
Ca' del Bosco Brut | S.M. Novella alkermes

'The Monteverdi Sour

Sabatini Gin | lemon juice | vanilla syrup | pomegranate

S’mores Old Fashioned

Bulleit bourbon | cinnamon | sugar | marshmallows

Back to Fernet

Mezcal | agave syrup | fernet branca | lime juice

11 Pozzo
Hendricks Gin | chatreuse | fresh lime juice |

honey & sage syrup| fresh apple

Misty Day’s

Bulleit bourbon | americano cocchi | lavander syrup | bitters

Del Bosco

Talisker | lemon juice | honey | celery bitter

€18

€18

€16

€16

€16

€16

€16



Bartenders’ Favorites

Italian OId Fashioned ® €16
Bulleit bourbon | ABK6 VSOP cognac | Fernet

Rainy Flowers & €16

Winestillery London dry | chamomile tea | lemon juice | honey

Irish Coffee &% €16

Jameson | coffee | cream

Hot Aperol €16

Aperol | poggio mori | apple juice | honey | orange juice

Hot Toddy & €16

Cardhu 12yrs| honey| lemon juice| spices

Peanut Sour ¥ €16

Peanut infused Pisco | lemon juice | simple syrup

Chocolate Martini #* €16
S.M. Novella Chocolate liqueur | VKA Vodka | Santoni Amaretto



Negroni & Variazioni
€16
Tuscan Negroni

Sabatini gin | Carpano antica formula | Santoni RossoAmaro

Barrel Negroni

Sabatini gin | Tanqurey gin | Santoni rosso amaro | Martini rosso
campari | Carpano antica formula

Negroni Spagliato

Carpano antica formula | Santoni rosso amaro | Bortolotti prosecco

Castagne Negroni

Sabatini gin | Carpano antica formula | Santoni RossoAmaro |
Sollucchero di Castagne

Spritz Variazioni
€15
Italian Spritz

Santoni Aperit | prosecco Bortolotti | soda water | thyme

Monteverdi Spritz

Amaro Rosso | prosecco Bortolotti | soda water | lavender

Tuscan Spritz

Amaro Santoni | prosecco Bortolotti | soda water | rosemary

Hugo Spritz

St. Germain | prosecco Bortolotti | soda water | mint



Timeless Classics

Apple Martini €16
Santoni Apple liquer | Ketel one | Cointreu

New York Sour

Buffalo Trace | Valdipiatta vino nobile | lemon juice |sugar syrup

Manhattan

Bulleit Rye | Carpano antica formula

Espresso Martini

Vodka Tuscania | Italian Espresso liqueur | espresso

Cosmopolitan

Ketel one | triple sec | lime juice | cranberry juice

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto Santoni | lemon juice | sugar syrup

White Russian

Chili-infused Ketel One | Italian Espresso liqueur | cream



Z.ero Proof
€10
0% G&T

Tanqueray 0% | grapefruit ice | Fever-tree indian tonic

Spicy Berries

Raspberries | blackberries | apple juice | cranberry juice | ginger

N/A Spritz

Elderflower syurp | soda water | n/a prosecco

Tropical

Pineapple juice | sugar | cranberry juice | fruit puree



Caffetteria

Espresso

Espresso doppio | macchiato
Americano

Cappuccino

Latte macchiato

Matcha latte

Hot Cioccolata

P125 Coeur de Guanaja 80% cocoa

Araguani 72% cocoa

Itakuja passion fruit 55% cocoa

Opalys 33% beurre de cacao

€2
€2.50
€3
€3.50
€3.50
€6.50

€4,50

Customize your hot chocolate, ask our mixologist for recommendation



Spirits Selection

4cl
Bourbon
Jim Beam €9
Jack Daniel’s €14
Knob Creek €18
Maker’s Mark €16
Woodford Resetrve €14
Buffalo Trace €12
Wild Turkey €9
Wild Turkey 81 €11
Bulleit €14
Few €13
Straight American Rye Whiskey
Bulleit Rye €15
Few Rye
Canadian Whisky
Canadian Club €10

Crown Royal €12



Single Malt Scotch Whiskey

Glenmorangie 10 €12
Glenmorangie 18 €25
Talisker Skye €16
Lagavulin 16 €13
The Macallan €10
Caol Tla €14
Obanl14 €13
Adelphi €19
Glenfiddich €15
Laphroig 10 €15
Ardberg €14
Dalmore 12 €16
Blended Scotch Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label €11
Ballantine’s €9

Willian Lawson’s €8



Cognac

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin VSOP
Janneau VSOP

Bas Armagnac 20 Age
Bas Armagnac 25 Age

Brandy

Majestat

Grand Duque D'alba
Cardenal Mendoza

Grappa
Nonino Di Moscato
Nonino Uva Rossa UE

Roner Gewurztraminer

Tequila

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Casamigos

Vodka
Ketel One
Grey Goose

Altamura

€30
€18
€19
€22
€30

€16
€15
€15

€8
€7
€7

€14
€15
€16
€16

€12
€14
€14



Mezcal

Verde Momento
Palomo Joven
Palomo Pechuga
Koch El Mezcal
Cuishe

Espadin Largo
Palomo

Picaflor

Picatlor Wild

Cascahuin

La Herencia de Sanchez

Gin

Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s
Sypsmith
Monkey 47
Bombay Sapphire
Gin Mare

Engine

Rum

Havana Club 7
Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO
Don Papa

€12
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14

€12
€14
€14
€16
€14
€10
€12
€12

€12
€28
€32
€18



Vini

Bollicine | Sparkling

Ca’ Del Bosco - Lombardia
Cuvée Prestige

Bortolotti - Veneto
Prosecco

Colle Bereto - Toscana
Colle B Rosée

D’Arapri — Puglia
Spumante Metodo Classico Pas dose

Moet & Chandon
Brut Imperiale

Ruinart
Blanc de Blancs

gl

€15

€7

€10

btl

€75

€35

€48

€75

€135

€250



Bianchi | White Wines

Montenidoli — Toscana
Vernaccia Fiore

Vini Franchetti — Sicilia
Passobianco Chardonnay

Poggio Mori - Toscana
Trebbiano — Malvasia

Rosati | Rosé

Montenidoli
Canaiuolo — 2022

Barberani — Umbria

Sangiovese

Rossi | Red Wines

Tenuta di Trinoro — Toscana
Le Cupole

Valdipiatta — Toscana
Vigna d’Alfiero

Caparzo — Toscana
Brunello di Montalcino

€8

€12

€7

€8

€8

€14

€12

€17

€48

€55

€38

€50

€35

€60

€45

€90



Beer

Chianti Brew Fighters

La Bestimma on the beach Summer IPA €9
LLa Bestimma doppia Double IPA €10

San Gimignano

Sigeric  blonde lager €8
Roma IPA €8
Errante Blanche €8
Detour Bruin €8
Nikulas Triple €8

Birra viva Toscana

Malfrasca Wheat beer €8
Pratomagno Tuscan Strong Red Ale €8

Cetica Tuscan Strong Ale €8



Soft Drinks

Acqua San Pellegrino / Panna 0,75 €4

Coca Cola €4.5
Coca Cola Zero €4.5
Fanta €4.5
The freddo Limone / Pesca €4.5

Le Spume della Val D’Orcia

Le Spume del Papini sono un pezzo di storia della Val d’Orcia. Una
tradizione decennale che ha permesso di tramandare inalterati i sapori
e la qualita di una volta, come nella migliore tradizione toscana e
italiana.

A ten-year old tradition has allowed flavors and quality of the past to be handed
down unchanged, following the best Tuscan and Italian tradition. Spume del
Papini carbonated beverages, the true and honest soft drink, are made without
additives or artificial elements.

La Spuma Limonata /Lemonade Carbonated €6
La Spuma Aranciata/ Orange Carbonated €06
La Spuma Cedrata / Cedrata Carbonated €6

La Spuma Chinotto /Chinotto Carbonated €0



Tuscan Juices

Selvatico
Mela verde, pera, bietola, finocchio, ortica

Green apple, pear, chard, fennel, wild nettle

Vispo
Mela, carota, topinambur, olivello spinoso

Apple, carrot, Jerusalem artichoke, sea buckthorn

Viola
Mela, mirtillo

Apple, bineberry

€6



Loose Leaf Tea Selection

Blooming Tea €8.50

Marygold Rose

perfect tea buds Silver Needles tied together and composed in the shape of a
sphere, they hide inside a beautiful yellow-orange marigold flower and a tiny,
tender rosebud

Black Teas €6.00

Darjeeling Margareth’s Hope

from one of the most famous gardens a black tea with an intense aroma of
nutmeg; the infusion that is honeyed with distinct grape sweetness.

The name of the estate is linked to the sad story of the first ownet's daughter.

Lapsang Souchong

one of the most renowned black teas produced in Fujian province in China and
probably the oldest. The particular smoky aroma that characterizes it is obtained
from a still artisanal drying of the tea leaves on fumigating bundles of resinous
pine wood. The taste is strong and full-bodied, with little tannins.

Earl Grey Imperiale

high quality Darjeeling black tea enriched with the aroma of bergamot.
Full and fruity taste, very aromatic, a classic and timeless blend.

Chai

sumptuous blend of black tea and spices according to the traditional recipe.
Strong and full-bodied, with a sweet and intense aroma, recommended with
sugar and milk.



Green Teas € 6.00

Snow Bud

green tea of the highest quality, very rich in apical white buds, it is produced at
more than 1000 meters above sea level.
Straw yellow in the cup, soft taste, notes of fruit and chestnut.

Jasmine Dragon Phoenix Pearl

precious Chinese green tea with plenty of white buds, repeatedly mixed with
Asian jasmine flowers picked at dawn, at the time of the maximum fragrance.
Aroma is strong and flowery, gold yellow in the cup, taste is honeyed, gentle
hints of chestnut and lingering aftertaste of jasmine.

White Tea € 6.50

Pai Mu Tan - White Peony

the manufacturing process is the same of the superior grade, while the taste of
pai mu tan is stronger. Tea for special occasions, for connoisseurs. White
peony is the poetic translation of the Chinese name.

Characteristic flavour of honey, floral scent with notes of rose.

Oolong Tea € 6.50

Creamy Oolong

between green tea and black tea, this is due to the unique processing of oolong
tea, in which the tea leaves are semi-oxidised.

Sweet and creamy taste, low in caffeine, perfect for those who want to indulge,
a rich blend with the sweet scent of milk cream, irresistible.

Herbal Infusions €5.50

Rooibos African Dream

free of caffeine, studied for its health properties, it is considered a veritable
mine of antioxidants.
Made of rooibos, apple, jasmine flowers, flavour of vanilla and caramel.



Tisana Ginger Lemon

delicious citrus blend, revitalizing.
Among the ingredients, lemon grass, ginger roots, orange peel, lemon and
ginger natural flavours.

Infuso Frutti di Bosco
fragrant blend of hibiscus, rosehip, apple, elderberry, blueberry, blackberry.

Finocchio-Liquirizia
infusion of two sweet and fragrant herbs: fennel and liquorice root, with a
sweet and pleasant taste.

Karkadé

hibiscus infusion, with a pleasantly tangy taste.

Camomilla

soft blend of whole heads of Matricaria Camomile, soothing properties, sweet
scent and naturally sweet taste.



